

260551 - GOLDEN TIGER - Gourmet Vegetable Potsticker 1oz - 4/...

Asian style dumplings filled with exquisite vegetables including cabbage, water chestnuts and bamboo shoots; flavored with a special seasoning blend & umami. Authentic taste for versatile menu applications. Made with a durable wrapper for a crispy texture when pan fried.



MARKETING



Nutrition Facts

| | |
|--|---------------|
| 24 Servings per container | |
| Serving Size | 5 Potstickers |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories | 210 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 3 g | 4% |
| Saturated Fat 0 g | 0% |
| Trans Fat 0 g | |
| Cholesterol 0 mg | 0% |
| Sodium 570 mg | 25% |
| Total Carbohydrates 40 g | 14% |
| Dietary Fiber 3 g | 10% |
| Total Sugars 4 g | |
| Includes 1 g Added Sugars | 3% |
| Protein 6 g | |
| Vitamin D 0 mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 30 mg | 2% |
| Iron 1.5 mg | 8% |
| Potassium 260 mg | 6% |
| * The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. | |

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



| Code | Dist Prod Code | | GTIN | | Calculated Pack | |
|-------------------------|----------------|--------------------|---------------------------------|--|---|----------------------|
| 56228 | 260551 | | 30076366562286 | | 1 x 120 CT | |
| Brand | | Brand Owner | | GPC Description | | |
| GOLDEN TIGER | | Ajinomoto Foods NA | | Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen) | | |
| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
| 8.5 LBR | 7.5 LBR | No | | United States | Undeclared | No |
| Shipping | | | | | | |
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 15.875 INH | 8.625 INH | 4.75 INH | 0.37 FTQ | 12x9 | 545 Days | -10 FAH / 0 FAH |
| Traceability Regulation | | | | | | |
| Regulation Type Code | | Regulatory Act | Trade Item Regulation Compliant | | Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors | |
| N/A | | N/A | N/A | | N/A | |

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Store product for no longer than 365 days after production at a temperature between -10 and 0 degrees.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Peanuts - N
- Eggs - N
- Tree - N
- Soybean - C
- Fish - N
- Wheat - C
- Shellfish - NI
- Sesame - C
- Crustaceans - N
- Coconuts - N
- Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS



Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Cabbage, Celery, Carrots, Water Chestnut, Green Beans, Bamboo Shoot, Onion, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Rice Flour, Seasoning Blend (Dextrose, Dehydrated Soy Sauce [Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Maltodextrin, Salt], Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic, Spice, Natural Flavor Enhancer [Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor], Dried Shiitake Mushroom Powder, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Vermicelli (Green Mung Beans, Water), Salt, Soybean Oil, Rice, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Torula Yeast), Modified Food Starch, Sesame Seed Oil, Shiitake Mushrooms (Water, Shiitake Mushrooms), Dried Portabella Mushrooms, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Salt, and Wheat Flour), Garlic, Spice. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, SESAME.

260551 - GOLDEN TIGER - Gourmet Vegetable Potsticker 1oz - 4/...

Asian style dumplings filled with exquisite vegetables including cabbage, water chestnuts and bamboo shoots; flavored with a special seasoning blend & umami. Authentic taste for versatile menu applications. Made with a durable wrapper for a crispy texture when pan fried.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

MICROWAVE: (1250 watt microwave). Place frozen potstickers on a microwave safe dish with 2 tablespoons of water and cover with plastic wrap. Allow 40 seconds per potsticker.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve as an appetizer with a dipping sauce or as a side item to an entrée or Asian salad.

MORE INFORMATION

Website : www.ajinomotofoodservice.com

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

| | |
|---------------------|------|
| Calories | 210 |
| Protein | 6 g |
| Total Carbohydrates | 40 g |
| Sugars | 4 g |
| Dietary Fiber | 3 g |
| Lactose | |
| Sucrose | |
| Vitamin A (IU) | |
| Vitamin A (RE) | |
| Vitamin C | |
| Magnesium | |
| Monosodium | |

| | |
|---------------------|-------|
| Total Fat | 3 g |
| Trans Fat | 0 g |
| Saturated Fat | 0 g |
| Added Sugars | 1 g |
| Polyunsaturated Fat | |
| Monounsaturated Fat | |
| Cholesterol | 0 mg |
| Vitamin D | 0 mcg |
| Vitamin E | |
| Folate | |
| Vitamin B-6 | |
| Sulphites | |

| | |
|--------------|--------|
| Sodium | 570 mg |
| Calcium | 30 mg |
| Iron | 1.5 mg |
| Potassium | 260 mg |
| Zinc | |
| Phosphorus | |
| Thiamin | |
| Niacin | |
| Riboflavin | |
| Vitamin B-12 | |
| Nitrates | |

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES

